
001 |RO 22 0023815F | |DAE89F89 |14.05 11:04:31.6 |OK |01 |028 |
002 |RO 21 0024566F | |DA5F56F5 |14.05 11:07:40.3 |OK |01 |009 |
003 |RO 22 0023818F | |DAE46DD2 |14.05 11:08:42.6 |OK |01 |026 |
004 |RO 22 0023812M | |DA3B6540 |14.05 11:09:56.7 |OK |01 |043 |
005 |RO 22 0023834F | |DAE4707E |14.05 11:11:41.8 |OK |01 |018 |
006 |RO 21 0024605F | |DA5F56A8 |14.05 11:11:47.1 |OK |02 |016 |
007 |RO 20 0021479F | |DA8FAB7A |14.05 11:15:37.5 |OK |02 |002 |
008 |RO 21 0024512M | |DA3C87FC |14.05 11:16:39.6 |OK |02 |059 |
009 |RO 19 0023815F | |DA5F550B |14.05 11:16:44.6 |OK |02 |008 |
010 |RO 22 0023867M | |DA3B3509 |14.05 11:17:10.7 |OK |01 |080 |
011 |RO 21 0024558F | |DA5F5775 |14.05 11:17:49.2 |OK |01 |030 |
012 |RO 22 0023813M | |DA3C8984 |14.05 11:17:49.7 |OK |01 |078 |
013 |RO 20 0001875F | |DA5F56AC |14.05 11:17:55.7 |OK |02 |001 |
014 |RO 22 0023877F | |DA559232 |14.05 11:17:57.7 |OK |01 |023 |
015 |RO 21 0024606M | |DAE8A001 |14.05 11:18:01.1 |OK |02 |048 |
016 |RO 22 0023807M | |DAF3CD9F |14.05 11:18:18.5 |OK |01 |035 |
017 |RO 22 0023915M | |DA3B65A7 |14.05 11:18:30.6 |OK |01 |046 |
018 |RO 21 0024540M | |DAB2E951 |14.05 11:18:52.0 |OK |02 |054 |
019 |RO 22 0023846F | |DAE8A004 |14.05 11:19:42.2 |OK |01 |021 |
020 |RO 22 0023874F | |DA3C88FC |14.05 11:20:00.1 |OK |01 |020 |
021 |RO 21 0024506M | |DAF3C937 |14.05 11:20:45.0 |OK |02 |042 |
022 |RO 20 0021439M | |DAE89F43 |14.05 11:20:47.1 |OK |02 |057 |
023 |RO 21 0024699M | |DA3C8817 |14.05 11:20:53.0 |OK |01 |034 |
024 |RO 21 0024583M | |DA3B65C6 |14.05 11:21:30.6 |OK |02 |050 |
025 |RO 22 0023840M | |DAE89F41 |14.05 11:21:31.6 |OK |01 |077 |
026 |RO 22 0023872M | |DA871D05 |14.05 11:21:33.0 |OK |01 |041 |
027 |RO 19 0023822F | |DA5F57A8 |14.05 11:21:33.6 |OK |02 |006 |
028 |RO 22 0023820M | |DA386509 |14.05 11:21:58.9 |OK |01 |044 |
029 |RO 21 0024645M | |DA3865B8 |14.05 11:22:10.7 |OK |02 |053 |
030 |RO 21 0024531M | |DA3C88FF |14.05 11:23:10.6 |OK |01 |037 |
031 |RO 20 0021452M | |DAB7D0B4 |14.05 11:23:19.8 |OK |02 |055 |
032 |RO 22 0023824M | |DA95350C |14.05 11:23:30.7 |OK |01 |076 |
033 |RO 21 0024597M | |DAF3C691 |14.05 11:24:37.1 |OK |02 |065 |
034 |RO 20 0021466M | |DA386A6E |14.05 11:24:37.6 |OK |02 |063 |
035 |RO 21 0024505M | |DA3B64FD |14.05 11:25:26.9 |OK |01 |075 |
036 |RO 22 0023801F | |DA3C890B |14.05 11:26:09.2 |OK |01 |017 |
037 |RO 22 0023811F | |DA3C8B51 |14.05 11:26:35.2 |OK |01 |029 |
038 |RO 22 0023831M | |DAD6D015 |14.05 11:26:37.2 |OK |01 |068 |
039 |RO 22 0023856M | |DA56D30A |14.05 11:26:38.9 |OK |01 |047 |
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040 |RO 20 0021413M | |DA3B659E |14.05 11:27:15.6 |OK |02 |052 |
041 |RO 22 0023829M | |DA3B65E3 |14.05 11:28:32.7 |OK |01 |038 |
042 |RO 21 0024612M | |DA3C8862 |14.05 11:28:44.7 |OK |02 |064 |
043 |RO 21 0024548F | |DA5F5638 |14.05 11:28:53.1 |OK |02 |014 |
044 |RO 21 0024508F | |DA5F576F |14.05 11:28:53.4 |OK |01 |015 |
045 |RO 19 0023929F | |DA5F5719 |14.05 11:29:16.6 |OK |02 |011 |
046 |RO 20 0021435M | |DAE46DF4 |14.05 11:29:19.6 |OK |02 |079 |
047 |RO 22 0023844M | |DA678DB7 |14.05 11:29:37.8 |OK |01 |039 |
048 |RO 21 0044661F | |DA5591D4 |14.05 11:30:09.1 |OK |01 |003 |
049 |RO 22 0023850F | |DA3B6545 |14.05 11:30:18.2 |OK |01 |025 |
050 |RO 21 0024670M | |DA3C88BF |14.05 11:31:29.6 |OK |02 |073 |
051 |RO 22 0023859M | |DA3B651D |14.05 11:31:36.8 |OK |01 |074 |
052 |RO 22 0023823M | |DAE89F2B |14.05 11:32:42.2 |OK |01 |072 |
053 |RO 19 0023932F | |DA5F56BE |14.05 11:37:33.5 |OK |02 |012 |
054 |RO 21 0024527M | |DAD834E2 |14.05 11:37:54.2 |OK |01 |082 |
055 |RO 22 0023881M | |DAF3CC10 |14.05 11:38:55.4 |OK |01 |032 |
056 |RO 22 0023987F | |DA3C89CC |14.05 11:38:57.2 |OK |01 |004 |
057 |RO 21 0024542F | |DA5F5707 |14.05 11:39:38.8 |OK |01 |013 |
058 |RO 21 0024655M | |DAE89EEA |14.05 11:42:28.9 |OK |02 |056 |
059 |RO 20 0021574F | |DA5F57A3 |14.05 11:42:32.5 |OK |02 |007 |
060 |RO 20 0021564M | |DA3B64DE |14.05 11:45:12.8 |OK |02 |060 |
061 |RO 22 0023888M | |DAB79686 |14.05 11:47:21.1 |OK |01 |069 |
062 |RO 22 0023865M | |DA38691A |14.05 11:50:27.1 |OK |01 |071 |
063 |RO 21 0024522F | |DA5F5779 |14.05 11:53:14.9 |OK |01 |027 |
064 |RO 20 0021441F | |DA5F5839 |14.05 11:54:33.8 |OK |02 |010 |
065 |RO 21 0024525M | |DA3C87FE |14.05 11:56:15.4 |OK |01 |066 |
066 |RO 22 0023969M | |DA3B65DA |14.05 12:03:09.6 |OK |02 |051 |
067 |RO 20 0021545M | |DA3869BA |14.05 12:03:16.6 |OK |02 |061 |
068 |RO 21 0024520M | |DA3B655A |14.05 12:08:39.2 |OK |02 |058 |
069 |RO 22 0023873M | |DA3B64DC |14.05 12:12:09.9 |OK |01 |045 |
070 |RO 22 0023806F | |DA3B6514 |14.05 12:12:37.8 |OK |01 |022 |
071 |RO 21 0024650F | |DA5F56F1 |14.05 12:13:37.3 |OK |01 |005 |
072 |RO 22 0023897M | |DAE46E9F |14.05 12:18:23.6 |OK |01 |040 |
073 |RO 22 0023814M | |DA56D324 |14.05 12:20:37.2 |OK |01 |033 |
074 |RO 20 0021419M | |DA386683 |14.05 12:22:23.0 |OK |02 |049 |
075 |RO 22 0023866M | |DA3866C5 |14.05 12:29:47.4 |OK |01 |070 |
076 |RO 22 0023825F | |DA3B6537 |14.05 12:30:41.5 |OK |01 |024 |
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077 |RO 19 0023834M | |DAE46DC9 |14.05 12:41:08.9 |OK |02 |062 |
078 |RO 22 0023986M | |DAB2E6A0 |14.05 12:58:10.7 |OK |01 |067 |
079 |RO 22 0023878M | |DA592ECA |14.05 13:03:43.9 |OK |01 |031 |
080 |RO 22 0023816F | |DA690862 |14.05 13:43:05.4 |OK |01 |019 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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